MODERN TIMES GROUP MTG AB SER. B

MODERN TIMES GROUP MTG AB SER. B
WKN: 5328127

ISIN: SE0018012494
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Price
84.25 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.63% (-1.40)

SE0018012494
MTG B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Software
Stock
918 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

84.55 SEK (548)
84.75 SEK (435)
86.00 SEK
87.00 SEK
84.25 SEK
85.65 SEK
85.726348 SEK
181,865
15,588,738.20
994

153

15

137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00

a87.50

75.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594824,257594456,257594133,257595317,257595116,171496988,171496990,172397027,201448358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0018012494&ID_NOTATION=66175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82fcb0f653e1959ce338a8467ce8e8f08b137f7c67b757933030e3b54e3789ee&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7656f395d9d12a9e&time=1712853042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6a44f3b118d5a679ed96167c190715056287c0929579bdd8b9b4cd2ef651123&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9810f1723ec23aacb&time=1712853042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b27a5d90424c526071896b5c7c386aeb07c1ac9a27e10b0f5f7b2638cdbde0e5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=598070e7a75960a17&time=1712853042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee84bc5a10e5ae49e5202bda9023864c59abc22a292f9f917542378b4e84b46a&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=286e08631b234543e&time=1712853042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e76b2305eb4d35aad578d7d9d5bb8bd3169b8f11887e0627224af11d11a2da1&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efebe9732e46b9aff&time=1712853042&tool=RSC

MODERN TIMES GROUP MTG AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/10 17:29:44

Price

84.25 SEK

Difference © -1.63%(-1.40)
General attributes
ISIN SE0018012494
Symbol MTG B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap 918 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 84.55 SEK (548)
Ask (Ask size) 84.75 SEK (435)
Open 86.00 SEK
High 87.00 SEK
Low 84.25 SEK
Close (prev. day) 85.65 SEK
VWAP 85.726348 SEK
Volume (pcs) 181,865
Trading volume 15,588,738.20
Number of trades 994
Last size 153
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +10.42% +10.42% -37.36%
Perf (abs.) +7.95 +7.95 -50.25
Beta 0.71 0.76 0.83
Volatility  38.30 38.14 46.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
01/02

2024/

Time

17:49

14:59

17:29

11:57

08:03

Price

7.275 EUR

7.42 EUR

84.25 SEK

86.75 SEK

7.37 EUR

84.97 SEK (207,858)
77.61 SEK (213,939)
80.59 SEK (234,861)
76.56 SEK (259,515)

87.10 SEK (2024/01/02)

71.00 SEK (2024/03/04)

92.50 SEK (2023/11/02)

59.45 SEK (2023/06/21)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 3

15.59 994

0.20 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136700517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10866367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282001155

MODERN TIMES GROUP MTG AB SER. B

04/10

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:31 7.375EUR 0.00 4
04/10

Berlin 2024/ 08:05 7.375EUR 0.00 1
04/10

BX Swiss - - - 0.00 -
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19566811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407601199

MODERN TIMES GROUP MTG AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
MODERN TIMES GROUP MTG AB

Skeppsbron 18 111 30 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 562 000 50

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maria Redin
Maria Redin

Arnd
Benninghoff

Johan
Levinsson

Lars
Torstensson

Lars
Torstensson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Chance
Gerhard Florin
Christopher
Carvalho
Dawn Hudson
Marjorie Lao
Natalie Patricia

Tydeman
Simon Duffy

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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